11/11/2023
Texas 2024 Season Kickoff

IdBL
Class

Trunk/Pickup 3

HB/SUV/Minivan 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced No Wall 2
Advanced 1

Advanced 2

Advanced 3

Bass Boxing

Class

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Flyweight

Featherweight

Demo Boxing

Class

Demo Boxing No Wall
sQC

Class
Novice

Amateur

Pro 2

1QC
Class
Amateur

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

1

N -

N

A W N PR

Member ID Name
20248463 Team Aintloud Jonathan

20248464 Brandon Hardy
20248465 Roel Oragon

20248466 Team Aintloud Scott
20248467 Martin Buggs

20238386 Kc Chalkey
20248471 Team Aintloud Lexi 2

20248472 Team Aintloud Scott 2

20248468 Angel Mercado

20248469 David Cotton

20248470 Jorge Morales
Member ID Name

20248473 Will Rowe

20248474 Kc Chalkey 2

20238386 Kc Chalkey

20248463 Team Aintloud Jonathan
20248469 David Cotton

Member ID Name
20238386 Kc Chalkey

Member ID Name
20238089 Daniel Chappelear
20248473 Will Rowe

20238210 Shane Russell

20238088 Julio Cesar Melendez Contreras
20238377 Daryl Kisosondi

20248476 Scott Halford

20152513 Chris Lewis

Member ID Name
20238210 Shane Russell

Score
148.17

147.2
147.17

151.68
146.07

156.6
149.35

151.71
151.58
148.42
158.08
Qualifying
141.34
153.39
155.35

147.03
149.3

Qualifying
152.55

Score
164
154

190
187
184
163

223

Score
187

Round 1
0

154.27
145.28

Final

Tonal Tie-
breaker

Round 2
0

154.99
147.08

SS Tie-
breaker

Round 3
0

146.88
145.48
0

Imaging Tie-
breaker

Average
0.00

0.00
152.05

145.95
0.00



